Apr 29 2024 (17:57) India Rail Info 1

Bikaner - Prayagraj SF Express (Via Fatehpur Shekhawati)/12404 - SF - NCR

JP/Jaipur Junction to PRY)/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad)
14h Om - 798 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 08:10 0o |1 0 76 235 INWR
2 |NPS |Napasar 08:31 08:33 2m |0 |1 27 |79 [237 |NWR
3 |SDF |Sudsar 08:50 08:52 2m (0 |1 49 |76 |270 |NWR
4 |SDGH |Sri Dungargarh 09:11 09:13 2m (0 |1 73 81 272 [NWR
5 |RR Rajaldesar 09:48 09:50 2m (0 |1 120 |67 |307 |NWR
6 |RTGH |Ratangarh junction 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |1 137 |51 NWR
7 CUR  |Churu Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |0 |1 180 (68 NWR
8 |FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 11:48 11:50 2m |0 |1 223 |81 (331 [NWR
9 SIKR  |Sikar Junction 12:25 12:30 5m [0 |1 270 |75 NWR
10 |RGS |Ringas Junction 13:10 13:13 3m |0 |1 320 |44 NWR
1 (JP Jaipur Junction 14:35 14:45 10m 2 |1 381 |22 [428 [NWR
12 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 15:00 15:03 3m (1 |1 386 |91 [423 [NWR
13 |DO Dausa 15:40 15:42 2m |2 |1 442 |51 |334 [NWR
14 |BKI Bandikui Junction 16:16 16:18 2m (1 |1 471 |51 222 [NWR
15 |AWR |Alwar Junction 17:30 17:33 3m (1 |1 532 |72 (272 |NWR
16 |GVH |Govind Garh 18:11 18:13 2m |0 |1 577 |56 NCR
17 [BINR |Brij Nagar 18:26 18:28 2m (1 |1 589 |73 (204 |[NCR
18 |DEEG |Deeg 18:48 18:50 2m |1 |1 614 (61 [181 |[NCR
19 |GDO |[Goverdhan 19:05 19:07 2m (2 |1 629 |36 NCR
20 |MT) Mathura Junction 19:50 19:55 5m |1 1 655 |50 |177 [NCR
21 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 21:00 21:05 5m |1 |1 709 |60 (167 |[NCR
22 |FAB |Fatehabad 21:51 21:53 2m |1 |1 755 |71 NCR
23 |HAB |Bah 22:27 22:28 m 1 795 |43 [159 |NCR
24 |ETW [Etawah Junction 23:38 23:40 2m (1 |1 845 (93 |151 |[NCR
25 |[JJK Jhinjhak 00:29 00:31 2m 2 (921 |64 (140 |[NCR
26 |CNB |Kanpur Central 01:30 01:35 5m |5 |2 984 |72 |127 |NCR
27 |FTP Fatehpur 02:40 02:42 2m (2 |2 1062 |57 NCR
28 |PRY) |Prayagrajjunction 04:45 1 (2 1179 |- 97 [NCR
(Allahabad)

Apr 29 2024 (17:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



